TUM School of Natural Sciences, James-Franck-Str. 1, 85747 Garching

Garching, April 5, 2023

ECTS Grading Table for the Bachelor’s program in Physics

To whom it may concern,
the grading table according to ECTS gives statistics over all past degrees awarded in the
Bachelor’s program in Physics at TUM. The table includes all 4911 degrees awarded since the
establishment of the study program (it may be studied since 1st of October 2008) as of today.

HEl Percentage [%]

1.0 1.5 2.0 Grode 25 3.0 3.5
Grade Designation Percentage [%] Cumulated [%]
1.0t0 1.2 passed with high distinction 4.4 4.4
1.3t0 1.5 passed with distinction 7.3 11.7
1.6t02.5 passed with merit 53.0 64.7
2.61t03.5 passed 35.2 99.9
3.61t04.0 conceded pass 0.1 100.0
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Grade Count Percentage [%] Cumulated [%]

1.0 45 0.9 0.9
1.1 75 1.5 24
1.2 96 2.0 4.4
1.3 96 2.0 6.4
1.4 132 2.7 9.0
1.5 132 2.7 11.7
1.6 150 3.1 14.8
1.7 192 3.9 18.7
1.8 234 4.8 23.5
1.9 210 4.3 277
2.0 225 4.6 32.3
2.1 312 6.4 38.7
2.2 315 6.4 45.1
2.3 300 6.1 51.2
24 294 6.0 57.2
2.5 369 7.5 64.7
2.6 369 7.5 72.2
2.7 363 7.4 79.6
2.8 261 5.3 84.9
2.9 261 5.3 90.2
3.0 210 4.3 94.5
3.1 117 24 96.9
3.2 81 1.6 98.5
3.3 45 0.9 99.5
3.4 18 0.4 99.8
3.5 3 0.1 99.9
3.6 0 0.0 99.9
3.7 6 0.1 100.0

This letter is computer-generated and is valid without a signature.
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